2007 TVA/NWS Coordination Meeting Attendee List

November 7, 2007

Name Affiliation Email
Chuck Bach TVA Sr. Mgr., River Scheduling clbach@tva.gov
Brian Boyd NWS/Morristown, TN Sr. Service Hydrologist brian.boyd@noaa.gov

Diane Cooper
Katelyn Costanza
Jason Elliott
Kent Frantz

Jeff Graschel

Cris Hughes

Susan Jacks
James LaRosa
George Mathews
Michelle Parcus
Walt Petersen
Dave Reed

Gene Rench

Tim Troutman

Howard Waldron

Phone Directory:

LMRFC
TVA/Bach
TVA/Jacks
TVA/Hughes
Huntsville NWS
Memphis NWS
SRH/Cooper

NWS/S. Region HQ
NWS/LMRFC

NWS/Huntsville, AL

Hydrology Program Mgr.
Hydrologist

Hydrology Program Magr.

NWS/Peachtree City Sr. Service Hydrologist

NWS/LMRFC
TVA

TVA

HAS Forecaster

River Sched./Emer. Prep.

River Forecast Center

NWS/OId Hickory, TN Sr. Service Hydrologist

NWS/Morristown, TN Meteorologist-in-Charge

NWS/Huntsville, AL
NSSTC/NASA
NWS/LMRFC
NWS/Memphis, TN

NWS/Huntsville, AL

Asst. Hydro. Prog. Mgr.

Research Scientist

Hydrologist-in-Charge

Service Hydrologist

Warning Coord. Met.

NWS/Morristown, TN Warning Coord. Met.

985-641-4343
865-632-6857
865-632-3043
865-632-6196
256-890-8505
901-544-0399 x228
817-978-1100 x120

Morristown NWS/Boyd
Morristown NWS/Mathews
Morristown NWS/Waldron
Peachtree City NWS
Nashville NWS
Petersen/NASA

diane.cooper@noaa.gov

katelyn.costanza@noaa.gov

jason.elliott@noaa.gov

kent.frantz@noaa.gov

jeffrey.graschel@noaa.gov

rchughes@tva.gov

srjacks@tva.gov

james.larosa@noaa.gov

george.mathews@noaa.gov

michelle.parcus@noaa.gov

walt.petersen@nasa.gov

dave.reed@noaa.gov

gene.rench@noaa.gov

tim.troutman@noaa.gov

howard.waldron@noaa.gov

423-586-2296
423-586-6429
423-586-8706
770-486-1133 x228
615-754-8500 x228
256-961-7861



